

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.7240/2001

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARAS NATH TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 21/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/

Applicant (s) Mr. S.S. Khanduja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

No order.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)
Court Master