

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7240 OF 2001

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARAS NATH TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 18/10/2005 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R G Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Khanduja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER